
Catégorie Nom Prénom Moto Pays T 1+2+3 Tour 3

1 Open CABESTANY Albert SHERCO SP 1457 479
2 Open BOU Toni MONTESA SP 1441 489
3 Open RAGA Adam GAS GAS SP 1415 494
4 Open FUJINAMI Takahisa MONTESA JP 1407 475
5 Open FAJARDO Jeroni BETA SP 1281 427
6 Open LAMPKIN Doug MONTESA GB 1251 411
7 Open OLIVERAS Dani SHERCO SP 1106 389
8 Open DABILL James MONTESA GB 1063 308
9 Open GIBERT Dani MONTESA SP 1051 372
10 Open BRUAND Christophe SHERCO FR 935 351

T 1+2

11 Junior GONTARD Nicolas GAS GAS FR 681
12 Junior GRATAROLA Matteo SHERCO IT 667
13 Junior WIGG Alex GAS GAS GB 642
14 Espoir CERVANTES Alex SHERCO FR 594
15 Junior ARNAUD Julien GAS GAS FR 579
16 Junior SOULAS Marc SHERCO FR 555
17 Junior KARIM Nicolas SHERCO FR 533
18 Espoir FERRER Alexandre BETA FR 523
19 Espoir DAGNICOURT Benoit BETA FR 517
20 Espoir ROSS Damby GAS GAS GB 496
21 Espoir MARTEL Thibaud GAS GAS FR 453
22 Espoir RIGAUD Romain SHERCO FR 288
23 Espoir BERLATIER Alexandre GAS GAS FR 275
24 Espoir PERNOT Alexandre SHERCO FR 235

Tour 1 + 2 Total
2ème
 tour

1 Open CABESTANY Albert SHERCO SP 978 489
2 Open BOU Toni MONTESA SP 952 494
3 Open FUJINAMI Takahisa MONTESA JP 932 481
4 Open RAGA Adam GAS GAS SP 921 479
5 Open FAJARDO Jeroni BETA SP 854 428
6 Open LAMPKIN Doug MONTESA GB 840 459
7 Open DABILL James MONTESA GB 755 351
8 Open OLIVERAS Dani SHERCO SP 717 335
9 Junior GONTARD Nicolas GAS GAS FR 681 319
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10 Open GIBERT Dani MONTESA SP 679 330
11 Junior GRATAROLA Matteo SHERCO IT 667 351
12 Junior WIGG Alex GAS GAS GB 642 283
13 Espoir CERVANTES Alex SHERCO FR 594 306
14 Open BRUAND Christophe SHERCO FR 584 306
15 Junior ARNAUD Julien GAS GAS FR 579 307
16 Junior SOULAS Marc SHERCO FR 555 286
17 Junior KARIM Nicolas SHERCO FR 533 274
18 Espoir FERRER Alexandre BETA FR 523 213
19 Espoir DAGNICOURT Benoit BETA FR 517 228
20 Espoir ROSS Damby GAS GAS GB 496 223
21 Espoir MARTEL Thibaud GAS GAS FR 453 241
22 Espoir RIGAUD Romain SHERCO FR 288 125
23 Espoir BERLATIER Alexandre GAS GAS FR 275 75
24 Espoir PERNOT Alexandre SHERCO FR 235 115

TOUR 1 Total
1 Open CABESTANY Albert SHERCO SP 489
2 Open BOU Toni MONTESA SP 458
3 Open FUJINAMI Takahisa MONTESA JP 451
4 Open RAGA Adam GAS GAS SP 442
5 Open FAJARDO Jeroni BETA SP 426
6 Open DABILL James MONTESA GB 404
7 Open OLIVERAS Dani SHERCO SP 382
8 Open LAMPKIN Doug MONTESA GB 381
9 Junior GONTARD Nicolas GAS GAS FR 362
10 Junior WIGG Alex GAS GAS GB 359
11 Open GIBERT Dani MONTESA SP 349
12 Junior GRATAROLA Matteo SHERCO IT 316
13 Espoir FERRER Alexandre BETA FR 310
14 Espoir DAGNICOURT Benoit BETA FR 289
15 Espoir CERVANTES Alex SHERCO FR 288
16 Open BRUAND Christophe SHERCO FR 278
17 Espoir ROSS Damby GAS GAS GB 273
18 Junior ARNAUD Julien GAS GAS FR 272
19 Junior SOULAS Marc SHERCO FR 269
20 Junior KARIM Nicolas SHERCO FR 259
21 Espoir MARTEL Thibaud GAS GAS FR 212
22 Espoir BERLATIER Alexandre GAS GAS FR 200
23 Espoir RIGAUD Romain SHERCO FR 163
24 Espoir PERNOT Alexandre SHERCO FR 120


